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Day Date Time Home vs Away

Friday 11/9/2018 6:00pm 2 vs 4

11/9/2018 7:00pm 5 vs 7
vs

Sunday 11/11/2018 2:00pm 3 vs 6
vs

Tuesday 11/13/2018 5:15pm 10 vs 9

11/13/2018 7:00pm 1 vs 8
vs

Friday 11/16/2018 6:00pm 5 vs 3

11/16/2018 7:00pm 2 vs 7vs

Sunday 11/18/2018 3:00pm 8 vs 6
vs

Tuesday 11/20/2018 5:15pm 1 vs 10

11/20/2018 7:00pm 4 vs 9
vs

Friday 11/23/2018 6:00pm 2 vs 5

11/23/2018 7:00pm 9 vs 7vs

Sunday 11/25/2018 3:00pm 6 vs 1
vs

Tuesday 11/27/2018 5:15pm 3 vs 10

11/27/2018 7:00pm 4 vs 8vs

Friday 11/30/2018 6:00pm 5 vs 4

11/30/2018 7:00pm 3 vs 7
vs

Sunday 12/2/2018 3:00pm 2 vs 6vs

Tuesday 12/4/2018 5:15pm 8 vs 10

12/4/2018 7:00pm 1 vs 9vs

Friday 12/7/2018 6:00pm 2 vs 9

12/7/2018 7:00pm 8 vs 7vs

Sunday 12/9/2018 3:00pm 5 vs 6vs

Tuesday 12/11/2018 5:15pm 4 vs 10

12/11/2018 7:00pm 3 vs 1vs

10. Team Magic (Hardesty)
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5. Circleville Black

6. Galia Wahoos

7. Crossfire

8. Rush (Mautz)

9. Dynamo (Beatty)

TCFFC 1st Session 2018 Indoor Soccer 5th/6th Grade Season Schedule

1. Dragons

2. Circleville Red

3. Amanda United 

4. Klinkers



Friday 12/14/2018 6:00pm 3 vs 8

12/14/2018 7:00pm 1 vs 4vs

Sunday 12/16/2018 3:00pm 6 vs 7vs

Tuesday 12/18/2018 5:15pm 2 vs 10

12/18/2018 7:00pm 5 vs 9vs

Friday 12/21/2018 6:00pm 1 vs 2

12/21/2018 7:00pm 5 vs 8vs

Sunday 12/23/2018 3:00pm 6 vs 4vs

Friday 12/28/2018 6:00pm 3 vs 9

12/28/2018 7:00pm 7 vs 10vs

Tuesday 1/1/2019 5:15pm Cardos - Division vs Quarter 1

1/1/2019 6:45pm Triple Crown - Division vs Quarter 1vs

Friday 1/4/2019 6:00pm Triple Crown - Division vs Semi 1

1/4/2019 7:00pm Triple Crown - Division vs Semi 2vs

Saturday 1/5/2019 6:00pm Cardos - Division vs Semi 1

1/5/2019 7:00pm Cardos - Division vs Semi 2vs

Tuesday 1/8/2019 5:15pm Cardos - Division vs Conso

1/8/2019 7:00pm Triple Crown - Division vs Consovs

Thursday 1/10/2019 5:45pm Cardos - Division vs CHAMP

1/10/2019 6:45pm Triple Crown - Division vs CHAMP

**Tournament seeding and schedules will be set on 12/18/18


